RABUN RAMBLE 10K
6/30/12
LAKE RABUN, GA

Top Males Overall
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 804 CHRIS BENZINGER 0:39:47 41 M  TIGER

Top Females Overall
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 942 PARKER RHODES 0:41:34 19 F

Top Male Masters
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 911 AL WALTLEY 0:44:32 42 M

Top Female Masters
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 830 EMILY HOWELL 0:44:45 42 F  DECATUR

Male 10 and under

Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 951 CHARLES JACKSON 0:55:06 9 M  TUCKER
2 845 WYLIE MCDONALD 1:20:19 9 M  CUMMING
Male 11-14
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 862 LAWSON STRICKER 0:57:42 12 M  ATLANTA
Male 15-19
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 870 NATHAN WHEELER 0:39:54 18 M  CLAYTON
2 887 FREDERICK STROUD 0:44:49 15 M
3 823 CLAYTON FULBRIGHT 0:48:03 17 M  EASTANOLLEE
Male 20-24
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 848 CHRIS REAGAN 0:42:40 20 M ATLANTA
2 869 AJ. WEISS 0:42:42 23 M  ATHENS
Male 25-29
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 701 EVERETT LAMPROS 0:39:57 27 M
2 810 TYLER CASWELL 0:50:58 26 M NEW YORK
3 857 ERIC SIMONSEN 0:59:36 29 M ATLANTA
4 824 THOMAS GILBERT 1:01:54 27 M  CLAYTON
5 873 STEVE YORK 1:15:02 27 M  TIGER
Male 30-34
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 807 COLIN BURNS 0:40:14 30 M  CLARKESVILLE
2 860 DAVID STEELE 0:41:.00 31 M  TOCCOA
3 946 BEN LUND 0:43:00 30 M
4 888 TYLER KING 1:14:38 31 M
Male 35-39
Place Bib# Name Time  Age Gender City
1 859 JASON SMITH 0:43:15 36 M  CLYDE
2 846 PEYTON MCWHIRTER 0:46:49 37 M ATLANTA

3 818 MIKE DUTRA 0:48:26 37 M FORT MILL



Male 40-44

Place Bib# Name

828 DREW HASH
868 BRAD WEBB
812 ETHAN COHEN
861 ERIC STRICKER
831 DREW HUGHES
935 GEOFF ASHE

O, WNE

Male 45-49

Place Bib # Name

853 C.A. RUSSELL
849 ROBERT RESTINO
950 PHILLIP HUNT
913 MIKE DEFRINO
945 WILLIE BITLER

O~ wWDNPRE

Male 50-54

Place Bib# Name

941 GREG RHODES

883 ANTHONY LAMPROS
864 JIM STROZINSKY
837 KEN KLAER

944 CHIP MATTHEWS
955 GREG ALLEN

875 TODD YOUNG

885 STEVE ALLIGOOD

O~NO OIS WN PP

Male 55-59

Place Bib# Name
1 829 MIKE HAYNIE
2 872 JACK WINTLE
3 949 ROGER KEEL
4 528 DAVID DEETER

Male 60-64

Place Bib# Name

934 JIM ROBERSON

938 ROBERT BARNABLE
952 JUD GRAVES

827 RICHARD HARRISON

A WNPE

Male 65-69

Place Bib# Name

842 MICHAEL LEVINE
834 RAYMOND JENKINS
291 BRUCE WHITMER
839 RON LANDEN

855 CHRIS SCAMMON

apr wnNBE

Male 70 & over
Place Bib # Name
No results for this age group.

Female 10 and under
Place Bib# Name
No results for this age group.

Time
0:44:46
0:44:55
0:46:27
0:49:08
0:50:33
0:50:40

Time
0:47:18
0:51:51
0:59:08
0:59:48
1:15:47

Time
0:44:41
0:44:57
0:50:25
0:54:52
0:56:50
0:58:16
0:58:36
0:58:55

Time
0:49:50
0:53:29
0:58:01
1:07:19

Time
0:48:59
0:57:09
1:01:33
1:10:37

Time
0:59:42
1:02:32
1:.07:35
1:18:18
1:33:12

Time

Time

Age Gender City

43 M  DALTON

40 M NEW YORK

41 M MARIETTA

44 M ATLANTA

43 M  FERNANDINA BEACH
41 M

Age Gender City

49 M  HILMAR
46 M  JUPITER
46 M
47 M
46 M
Age Gender City
52
53
52
53
53
50
50
51

FERNANDINA BCH
JOHNS CREEK

FLOWERY BR

=TI L

Age Gender City

58 M MARTIN
57 M  DULUTH
58 M

56 M

Age Gender City

61 M
60 M
64 M
61 M COMMERCE

Age Gender City
68 M  ATLANTA

66 M LAKEMONT
69 M ATLANTA
68 M COLUMBUS
66 M REX

Age Gender City

Age Gender City



Female 11-14

Place Bib# Name
1 863 ROXIE STRICKER
2 914 GRACE DEFRINO

Female 15-19

Place Bib# Name
1 308 SARAH PENDLETON
2 915 MADIE DEFRINO

Female 20-24

Place Bib# Name

835 CARRIE JENSEN

940 ANNIE JAMES

800 ELLEN ALLIGOOD
881 VICTORIA HOLLAWAY
803 WESLEY BENNICK
822 ERIN FOSTER

OO, WNE

Female 25-29

Place Bib# Name

937 MEGAN MARTIN
858 RACHEL SMALL
802 BRANDI BARRETT
806 JOANNA BRUCE
836 ROSSIE KENNEDY

O~ wWDNPRF

Female 30-34

Place Bib# Name

936 GRACIE ASH

808 BRIGHT CARTER
815 ERIN DERRICK
820 ELLIS ESKEW

801 KATHERINE ALLEN
833 JESSICA IRVIN

U, WN PP

Female 35-39

Place Bib# Name

816 JENNIFER DUNLAP
847 ANGIE POLLARD
943 KIMBERLY CURTIS
844 LORI MCAFEE

954 KIMBERLY ALLEN
817 ANGEL DUTRA

OO, WNER

Female 40-44

Place Bib# Name

867 DANA WATKINS

854 JENNIFER SANDER
813 JACQUELINE COHEN
889 JANET FIREMAN

912 PAM WEATHERLY
819 AMY ELLIS

257 RENA STRICKER

NoO o~ WNPRE

Female 45-49

Place Bib # Name
1 939 MARY HARPER
2 821 MICHELLE EVANS
3 874 LAURA YOUNG

Time
0:59:10
0:59:49

Time
1:01:03
1:01:52

Time
0:47:30
0:50:29
0:58:56
1:07:39
1:09:00
1:18:25

Time
0:50:44
0:51:32
0:55:59
1:06:51
1:09:35

Time
0:46:43
1.08:15
1:09:01
1.09:28
1:13:19
1:17:15

Time
0:53:49
1:00:32
1:02:35
1:07:49
1:17:17
1:18:22

Time
0:50:23
0:53:21
0:53:52
0:54:13
0:56:42
1:00:04
1:02:01

Time
1:01:06
1:07:45
1:07:52

Age Gender City

13
13

F
F

ATLANTA

Age Gender City

18
15

F
=

Age Gender City

23
23
23
22
24
24

=

F
=
F
=
F

OAKWOOD

BUFORD
CHARLOTTE

Age Gender City

26
27
29
28
25

F

=
F
=
F

SMYRNA
HIAWASSEE
EASTANOLLEE
ATLANTA

Age Gender City

30
34
30
34
30
31

F

F
F
F
F
F

LEXINGTON
CLERMONT
BROWNSBORO
ATLANTA
MOUNT AIRY

Age Gender City

38
37
35
39
35
37

=

F
=
F
=
F

DAHLONEGA
BLAIRSVILLE

CALHOUN

FORT MILL

Age Gender City

43
41
40
42
42
43
44

F

F
F
=
F
=
F

ST. SIMONS ISLAND
ATLANTA
MARIETTA

OCOEE
ATLANTA

Age Gender City

47
49
48

F
=
F

ATLANTA
FLOWERY BR



Female 50-54
Place Bib# Name

Female 55-59
Place Bib# Name

Female 60-64

Place Bib# Name
1 814 JEAN DANTZLER
2 871 HELEN WHITMER
3 825 KATHY GIVENS

Female 65-69
Place Bib# Name
1 713 MARTA CURTIS

Female 70 & over
Place Bib# Name
No results for this age group.

Time

Time

Time
1:08:28
1:15:26
1:27:58

Time
0:54:09

Time

Age

Age

Age
60
64
63

Age
65

Age

Gender City

Gender City

Gender City
F  DALTON
F  ATLANTA
F  DOUGLASVILLE

Gender City
F

Gender City
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